
Assessment Opportunities Timetable 2022 
 

respect   -   fairness   -   honesty   -   responsibility   -   achievement 
 

SUBJECT LEVEL NO of 
PUPILS 

DATE 

Music Technology N5 9 Monday 17th Jan P6/7 

Music Practical All levels Organised 
within 
Music 
dept 

Monday 17th Jan 2021 
Tuesday 18th Jan 

Physics N5 12 Tues 18th Jan P1/2 

Human Biology 

Biology 

H 
N5 

10 
20 

Tues 18th Jan P6/7 
Tues 18th Jan P6/7 

French N5 6 Wed 19th Jan P2 

Administration H  Wed 19th Jan P6/7 

Music Technology H 3 Wed 19th Jan P6/7 

French N5 6 Thurs 20th P1/2 

Graphic 

Communication 

N5 
H 

18 
7 

Thurs 20th Jan P1/2 
Thurs 20th Jan P1/2 

Business Management H/N5  Thurs 20th Jan P5/6 

English N5 (S4) Paper 1  Fri 21st Jan P3/4 

Practical Cookery N5 8 Fri 21st Jan P5/6 

History N5 (S4) 9 
28 

Mon 24th Jan P4/5 (4F) 
Mon 24th Jan P6/7 (4c) 

English N5 (S5/S6) Paper 
1 

 Mon 24th Jan P3/4 

English N5 (S5/6) Paper 2  Tues 25th Jan P3/4 

Music N5 10 Tuesday 25th Jan P1/2 

Computing Science N5/H/Adv H 32 Tues 25th P6/7 

Practical Cookery N5 8 Tues 25th Jan P6/7 Assignment 

Practical Cake N5 16 Wed 26th Jan P3/4 (QP) 

Chemistry H AN Wed 26th Jan P1/2 
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 N5 CW Wed 26th Jan P2 

 N5 AN Wed 26th Jan P6/7 

 H CW Wed 26th Jan P6/7 

Physics H 17 Thurs 27th Jan P1/2 

 H 8 Thurs 27th Jan P5/6 

Physics N5 17 Thurs 27th Jan P1/2 

 N5 12 Thurs 27th Jan P5/6 

Music Adv Higher 8 Thursday 27th Jan P1/2 

Practical Cookery N5 16 Thurs 27th Jan (all day) 

Chemistry H AN Fri 28th Jan P5 

 N5 CW Fri 28th Jan P5/6 

 N5 AN Fri 28th Jan P2 

 H CW Fri 28th Jan P1 

Music H 12 Friday 28th Jan P5/6 

Physics H  Mon 31st Jan P1 

RMPS H/N5 11 Tues 1st Feb P3/4/5 

Practical Cookery N5 8 Tues 1st Feb P6/7 (QP) 

Physics H  Wed 2nd Feb P2 

History H 21 Thurs 3rd Feb P1/2 

 N5 17 Thurs 3rd Feb P1/2 

Practical Cookery N5 8 Thurs 3rd Feb P1/2 

Geography H/N5 12 Thurs 3rd Feb P5/6 

English N5 (S4) Paper 2  Fri 4th Feb P3/4 

Physical Education N5  Tues 8th Feb P2 &P6 

Art & Design H 26 Tues 8th Feb P6/7 

Art & Design N5 50 Wed 9th Feb P6/7 

Physical Education H  Thurs 10th Feb P5/6 

Biology H 
N5 

31 Thurs 10th Feb P1/2 
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Photography H 25 Thurs 10th Feb P3/4 

Maths N5 

N5 Applications 
H 
Adv H 

ALL 

Small 
games 
hall 
Trial run 
Invigilators 

Wed 16th Feb 

8.45- 1.10pm 
See separate times for Maths’s trial run for exams 
SCN 
Seat number 
List on pupil board 

Modern Studies Higher  Monday 21st Feb 

Modern Studies N5  Tuesday 22nd Feb 

Modern Studies N5  Wednesday 23rd Feb 

Modern Studies Higher  Wednesday 23rd Feb 

Fashion and Textiles   Thursday 24th Feb P1/2 
 

 


